
Unit 1 Unit 2 Unit 3 Unit 4 Unit 5 Unit 6

Monday 17 June

Tuesday 18 June

Wednesday 19 June

Thursday 20 June

Friday 21 June

Monday 24 June

Tuesday 25 June

Wednesday 26 June

Thursday 27 June

Friday 28 June
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Monday 1 July

Chemistry
1 hour 45 minutes

Science (Chemistry)
1 hour 15 minutes

Geography
1 hour 30 minutes

Media Studies
1 hour 30 minutes

Year 10 Internal Exam Timetable - June 2024

Art Practical

Photography Practical
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History
2 hours

Computer Science
1 hour 30 minutes

MFL Writing
1 hour

Physics
1 hour 45 minutes

Science (Physics)
1 hour 15 minutes

Drama
1 hour

Food & Nutrition
1 hour

D&T/D&T Textiles
1 hour

English Literature
1 hour 10 minutes

Maths Paper 1
1 hour 30 minutes

PE
1 hour 30 minutes

Music
1 hour

Maths Paper 2
1 hour 30 minutes

English Language
1 hour 45 minutes

Engineering
1 hour 15 minutes

Philosophy & Religion
1 hour

Maths Paper 3
1 hour 30 minutes

Biology
1 hour 45 minutes

Science (Biology)
1 hour 15 minutes

MFL Reading
45 minutes
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